
tap house
Twin Valleys Prosecco Rosé NV  King Valley, VIC

DeBortoli Prosecco  King Valley, VIC

Bay of Stones Sparkling  Barossa Valley, SA

Pink Prosecco  Hunter Valley, NSW

9.5 42

9 40

9 38

9 40

SPARKLING

WHITES

REDS

glass  |  bottle

Twin Valleys Pinot Grigio  King Valley, VIC

Tamburlaine Wild Mountain Organic Sauvignon Blanc  Orange, NSW

Claymore God is a DJ Riesling  Clare Valley, SA

Bull in a China Shop Organic Moscato  Orange, NSW

Mount Riley Pinot Gris  Marlborough, NZ

Greasy Fingers Big Buttery Chardonnay  SA

Totara sauvignon Blanc  Marlborough, NZ

9.5 13.5 44

9.5 13.5 42

9.5 13.5 42

9 13 38

9.5 13.5 44

9.5 13.5 44

9 13 40

Not For Vegans Shiraz  McLaren Vale, SA

Tamburlaine Wild Mountain Organic Cabernet Melot  Orange, NSW

Amelia Park Ironstone Shiraz  Franklin River, WA

Reschke Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon 2014  Glenroy, VIC

Corang Estate Tempranillo 2021  Southern Tablelands, NSW

Twin Valley Pinot Noir  King Valley, VIC

Pertaringa "Belonging to the Hills" GSM 2023  McClaren Vale, SA

9.5 13.5 44

9.5 13.5 42
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small | large | bottle

small | large | bottleROSÉ

small | large | bottle

Marley Farm Rose  Adelaide Hills, SA 9 13 38



SPIRITS 

Haku Vodka  Kyushu, Japan

Roku Gin  Kyushu, Japan

Angostura Butterfly 5yo Rum  Trinidad & Tobago, Caribbean

Jack Daniels Whiskey  Tennessee, United States

Jim Beam Bourbon  Kentucky, United States

Canadian Club Whisky  Ontario, Canada

Monkey Shoulder Scotch  Speyside, Scotland

Malibu  Barbados, Caribbean

Bacardi  Puerto Rico, Caribbean

Midori  Osaka, Japan

Kracken Spiced Rum  Kansas, United States

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

with mixer

PACKAGED

Brookvale Union Vodka & Peach Tea  Manly, NSW

Brookvale Union Vodka Lemon & Lime  Manly, NSW

Brookvale Union Ginger Beer  Manly, NSW

Balter Captain Sensible  Currumbin, QLD

Corona  Mexico

Apple Cider  Adelaide Hills, SA

James Boags Premium Light  

Night Cap Stout  5 Barrels Brewing, NSW

Pear Cider  Adelaide Hills, SA

12

12

12
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9.5
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13

9.5

TAP HOUSE

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Hillbilly Crushed Apple  Blue Mountains, NSW

Organic Sparkling  

Heaps Normal Quiet XPA  Dandenong, ACT

Variety of Soft Drinks  

9.5

9.5

8.5
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